
1 1 SHRI MADHUSUDHAN S/O SHRI RADHA MOHAN - 35 270RES. 0 Jhai 400 Feet
Sampark Road

1577000038

2 1 SHRI MADHUSUDHAN S/O SHRI RADHA MOHAN - 36 270RES. 0 Jhai 400 Feet
Sampark Road

1577000039

3 1 SHRI MADHUSUDHAN S/O SHRI RADHA MOHAN - 37 270RES. 0 Jhai 400 Feet
Sampark Road

1577000040

4 1 SHRI MADHUSUDHAN S/O SHRI RADHA MOHAN - 38 270RES. 0 Jhai 400 Feet
Sampark Road

1577000041

5 1 SHRI MADHUSUDHAN S/O SHRI RADHA MOHAN - S/15 18COM. 0 Jhai 400 Feet
Sampark Road

1577000098

6 1 SHRI MADHUSUDHAN S/O SHRI RADHA MOHAN - 31 270COM. 0 Jhai 400 Feet
Sampark Road

1577000142
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S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Plot/Shop No SizeType Block No. Location of Plot Service No.


